
A-4.1

F
A

S
TE

N
IN

G
 S

C
H

E
D

U
LE

FASTENING SCHEDULE - TABLE R602.3(1) CRC 

J
O

E
 S

IM
A

S
2

18
0

 A
LM

A
D

E
N

 R
O

A
D

S
A

N
 J

O
S

E
, C

A
. 9

5
12

5

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

DATE

SCALE

JOB NO.

SHEET

18-23

11/23/2021

O
W

N
E

R
:

AS SHOWN

PA
C

IF
IC

 B
LU

E 
D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
TS

M
ic

ha
el

 S
 R

ad
u

35
 C

ol
le

en
 W

ay
C

am
be

ll
 C

A
. 9

50
08

(4
08

) 5
04

-6
82

6 
C

el
l

D
E

S
IG

N
 B

Y
:

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

:

PBD

Michael S. Radu

P
E

R
 C

IT
Y

 C
O

M
M

E
N

TS
 D

A
TE

D
 1

2
/1

0
/2

0
2

0
1


